
Omgång 14

Lag Spelare LK. 1. 2. 3. Tot. Rent Ser. 1 Ser. 2 Ser. 3 Sam. Poäng

Visko Teepack Johan Nordlund 35 158 164 151 578 473 2 0 0 2

Lars Boström 35 129 117 158 509 404 357 351 379 1087 4

Bowlinghallen 2 Ilze Röholm 35 144 160 169 578 473 300 374 382 1056 4

Pontus Rehn 20 101 159 158 478 418 0 2 2 0

Marin Frank Röholm 35 106 114 137 462 357 2 0 0 0

Anton Artzén 35 152 113 126 496 391 328 297 333 958 2

Ekåsen 3 Seppo Salo 20 146 192 171 569 509 324 371 388 1083 6

Jeanette Pajunen 35 123 124 162 514 409 0 2 2 2

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 Niclas Fagerström 35 118 168 183 574 469 2 2 2 2

Jan Lindqvist 35 183 141 181 610 505 371 379 434 1184 8

Junnut Anita Westerholm 35 116 134 162 517 412 318 352 377 1047 0

Viola Westerholm 35 132 148 145 530 425 0 0 0 0

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 Kim Lindroos 35 163 128 143 539 434 2 2 2 2

Patrik Bäcklund 35 139 114 144 502 397 372 312 357 1041 8

Ekåsen 4 Hannele Sandborg 35 116 124 133 478 373 323 295 319 937 0

Oili Kilpiö 35 137 101 116 459 354 0 0 0 0

Elkompagniet Jyrki Alin Wo 0 0 0 0 0 0

Peter Ekholm 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Veritas John Lindh 35 109 121 186 521 416 361 345 427 1133 8

Kim Lindh 35 182 154 171 612 507 2 2 2 2

Trävaruhuset Timo Jousmaa 35 154 130 176 565 460 0 0 2 0

Johan Törnqvist 35 141 172 178 596 491 365 372 424 1161 2

Bab 20 S-E Lindholm 20 174 179 203 616 556 406 379 379 1164 6

Christer Lindholm 20 192 160 136 548 488 2 2 0 2

Firmaliga Div. 4



Serietabell: M V J F Sam. P

Visko Teepack 56 47 1 8 15696 95

BAB-20 56 42 0 14 15647 84

Ekåsen 3 56 37 0 19 14908 74

Bowlinghallen 2 56 35 0 21 15456 70

Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 56 31 1 24 14701 63

Veritas 56 28 0 28 14746 56

Marin 56 24 0 32 14172 48

Trävaruhuset 56 23 1 32 14704 47

Junnut 56 21 1 34 14423 43

Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 56 16 0 40 14089 32

Elkompagniet Ab 56 16 0 40 12729 32

Ekåsen 4 56 15 0 41 14023 30

15 i topp

1 S-E Lindholm Bab 20 20 616

2 Kim Lindh Veritas 35 612

3 Jan Lindqvist Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 610

4 Johan Törnqvist Trävaruhuset 35 596

5 Johan Nordlund Visko Teepack 35 578

6 Ilze Röholm Bowlinghallen 2 35 578

7 Niclas Fagerström Ekenäs Svets Ab 1 35 574

8 Seppo Salo Ekåsen 3 20 569

9 Timo Jousmaa Trävaruhuset 35 565

10 Christer Lindholm Bab 20 20 548

11 Kim Lindroos Ekenäs Svets Ab 2 35 539

12 Viola Westerholm Junnut 35 530

13 John Lindh Veritas 35 521

14 Anita Westerholm Junnut 35 517

15 Jeanette Pajunen Ekåsen 3 35 514


